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Designation: ~ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

=

Name

N

Date of Birth and PlaceofBirth

3. AddressforCommunication

4. PermanentAddress

: N Chandira prakash

: 26-04-1986, Chidambaram

:497,abdul rahuman nagar,d.d.t nagar,pallipadai

Vandigate,Chidambaram,cuddalore district-608001

: 497,abdul rahuman nagar,d.d.t nagar,pallipadai

Vandigate,Chidambaram,cuddalore district-608001

5. MobileNo 19791013601
6. Email-ID :chandrunit26@gmail.com
7. EducationalQualifications :M.Tech
, , , , S Year of
Qualification University/Board Name of the College Specialization Passing
ANNA -
PG UNIVERSITY Sapthgl.rl col!ege of M.TECH(CSE) 2011
engineering
UG ANNAMALAI ANNAMALAI B.TECH(IT) 2007
UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
INTERMIDIAT, |
[ R L
X Class ssc Pachaiyappas high SSC 2003
school
Others

6. Teaching/IndustryExperience

. . L Total Exp. Years and
SNo Designation Organization Months
1 Asst.professor Swarnandhra college of engg & tech. 1 year
2 Asst.professor Dhanalakshmi college of engg lyear,6months
3 Asst.professor CSIcollege of engg lyear
4 Asst.professor AVC college of engg lyear,7months
7. TotalExperience:
Teaching : 5 years

Industry  :7yaers,10months




10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

AnyotherDistinctions/Achievements

: don basco conference---best paper award, CCNA—

certified,computer hardware service--certified

Research Papers PublishedinJournals

Research Papers PublishedinConferences: -----

Citations:
Workshops/STTPAttended:
WorkshopsConducted :----
Details ofResearchPrajects
Achievements

Strengths

Other Detailsifany

Signature of the Candidate



